Service Provider: Absolute Angels Creche and Montessori

Programme Year: 2023/2024

Status: Active

Fee Options

Fee Type
Name

Age
Range

ELC/SAC

ECCE

Available
?

Session
Start
Time

Session
Finish
Time

Incorporated
Services?

Choose
Incorporated
Services

Additional
Information

Hrs per
Day

Days per
Week

Hrs
Week

per

Full Fee

Fee
(including
ECCE - 3
Hours)

Effective
From

Effective
To

Twinkle
Full Day
Care
7.30am
to
5.30pm

Oy 9m -
ly

ELC

No

07:30

17:30

Yes

Meal

10

50

225

21/08/2023

25/08/202
4

Rainbow
up to 3
Years
Full Day
Care
7.30am
to
5.30pm

1ly - 3y

ELC

No

07:30

17:30

Yes

Meal

10

50

200

21/08/2023

25/08/202
4

Rainbow
up to 3
Years
Full Day
Care
7.30am
to
5.30pm

ly -3y

ELC

Yes

07:30

17:30

Yes

Meal

10

50

200

135.5

21/08/2023

25/08/202
4

3 Years +
Full Day
Care
7.30am
to
5.30pm

3y-6y

ELC

Yes

07:30

17:30

Yes

Meal

10

50

185

120.5

21/08/2023

25/08/202
4

Rainbow
up to 3
Years

ly -3y

ELC

No

09:00

14:00

Yes

Meal

25

150

21/08/2023

25/08/202
4




Part
Time
Care
9am to
2pm

Rainbow
up to 3
Years
Part
Time
Care
9am to
2pm

1ly -3y

ELC

Yes

09:00

14:00

Yes

Meal

25

150

85.5

21/08/2023

25/08/202
4

Rainbow
up to 3
Years
Part
Time
Care
8am to
1pm

ly -3y

ELC

No

08:00

13:00

Yes

Meal

25

150

21/08/2023

25/08/202
4

Rainbow
up to 3
Years
Part
Time
Care
8am to
1pm

ly -3y

ELC

Yes

08:00

13:00

Yes

Meal

25

150

85.5

21/08/2023

25/08/202
4

3 Years +
Part
Time
Care
8am to
lpm

3y-6y

ELC

Yes

08:00

13:00

Yes

Meal

25

135

70.5

21/08/2023

25/08/202
4

3 Years +
Part
Time
Care
9am -
2pm

3y -6y

ELC

Yes

09:00

14:00

Yes

Meal

25

135

70.5

21/08/2023

25/08/202
4

Blue Sky
Sessional
8.45am
to
11.45am

2y - by

ELC

Yes

08:45

11:45

No

15

64.5

04/09/2023

30/06/202
4




Shooting | 2y -6y ELC Yes 09:00 12:00 No 15 64.5 04/09/2023 | 30/06/202
Star 9am 4
-12pm
Muck 2y - 6y ELC Yes 09:15 12:15 No 15 64.5 04/09/2023 | 30/06/202
Angels 4
Sessional
9.15am
to
12.15pm
Snowflak | 2y -6y ELC Yes 09:10 12:10 No 15 64.5 04/09/2023 | 25/08/202
e 4
Sessional
9.10am
to
12.10pm
Robin 2y - 6y ELC Yes 09:00 12:00 No 15 64.5 21/08/2023 | 25/08/202
Sessional 4
9:00am
to
12:00m
Sessional | 2y -6y ELC No 09:00 12:00 No 15 80 21/08/2023 | 25/08/202
9am - 4
12pm
Aftersch 4y -15y | SAC No 07:30 08:30 Yes Meal, This includes 5 50 21/08/2023 | 25/08/202
ool Care Transport one hour in 4
AM the Morning
from 7:30am
- 8:30am,
breakfast and
transport to
school.
Aftersch 4y -15y | SAC No 07:30 17:30 Yes Meal, This includes 25 125 21/08/2023 | 25/08/202
ool Care Transport one hour in 4
AM & the Morning
PM from 7:30am
- 8:30am,
breakfast and
transport to
school. It

also includes
4 hours in the
afternoon

with  Meal.
Collection

from school
at either




1:30pm  or
2:30pm.
Aftersch 4y -15y | SAC No 13:30 17:30 Yes Meal, This includes | 4 5 20 100 21/08/2023 | 25/08/202
ool Care Transport collection 4
PM from school
at either
1:30pm or
2:30pm and
meals.
Fee Extras
Type Extras Amount Description Additional Details/Conditions Effective From Effective To
Deposit 50 €50 ECCE Deposit €50 deposit required to hold ECCE place for children 21/08/2023 25/08/2024
not already attending the service. The deposit is
returned when the child leaves if all payments are up
to date.
Optional Extra External 5 JO JINGLES Jo Jingles is every two weeks at €5 Per Session. 21/08/2023 25/08/2024
education /
entertainmen
t based
activity
Optional Extra One Paid 20 School tour once a year School Tour once a year with and approximate price of | 21/08/2023 25/08/2024
Preschool €20
Trip
Discount Sibling Discounts We provide a 15% 2 sibling discount and 20% 3 sibling 21/08/2023 25/08/2024
discount
Deposit Deposit for Part Time and Full Time Care One weeks payment deposit is required for children 21/08/2023 25/08/2024
doing part time or full time hours. The deposit is
returned when the child leaves if all payments are up
to date.




